
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 19 November 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Ellis 529642 8/7210

 2 HE'LL DO IT Dropping in grade WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Bates 507675 7/6240

 3 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 3Y 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 8/6200

 4 GALAXY ICON Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1T. Roberts 531121 7/6183

 5 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 3Y 6P 2P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 532331 6/4163

 6 ZIPPING SQUIRT Last start winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4R. Oakman 545561 1/0120

 7 DUST STORM Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smith 525261 9/5218

 8 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539653 3/2180

 9 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4171

 10 DARK SOUL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 1Y 5/3B. Smith 537865 3/1163

 11 ZIPPING GWYNETH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 545557 1/0143

 12 KAIQUE 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4141

 13 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/1117

 14 SUSIE ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0114

 15 LAMANCHA 2 Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 2/0117

 16 UNRAVELLED 1 Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0107

 17 MILLY'S LAST 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1R. Sims 534751 7/4153

 18 SABRE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1G. Mills 527556 12/11162

 19 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2Y 2P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 20 FOGHORN MANDY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 21 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1153

 22 MAGIC MINK Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 2/0150

 23 NANGAR TEDDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mckinnon 540573 1/0148

 24 ON PAR Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2145

 25 CAN GO Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0138

 26 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539646 1/0129

 27 QUEEN CHARISMA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/4C. Nash 535475 1/0128

 28 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y 4Y 1P 2P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 1/0124

 29 DAZZ DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 1Y 5/4B. Talbot 540762 1/0102
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 30 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0102

 31 ALAMO JOE 3 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/298

 32 GAP CABANG Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 7P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 7/695

 33 GO GO TANGLES 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540518 1/088

 34 JANINE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 1Y 5/4B. Talbot 540759 1/082

 35 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/675

 36 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/167

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 November 2021 - 09:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 531956 6/5192

 2 LITTLE JEANEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Mckinnon 546502 3/2239

 3 VIKING CLAP Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3J. Fothergill 525170 2/1210

 4 NOEL'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 3/2204

 5 KATE'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5Y 5/1T. O'Keefe 540760 4/3197

 6 SUNBIRD IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2177

 7 BONNIE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3J. Roy 543236 2/1176

 8 MYSTIC FAITH Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/1A. Clare 508958 6/5171

 9 DARK SOUL 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1Y 5/3B. Smith 537865 3/1163

 10 ZIPPING GWYNETH 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 545557 1/0143
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 1 ZIPPING SQUIRT Last start winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4R. Oakman 545561 1/0120

 2 DUST STORM Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smith 525261 9/5218

 3 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539653 3/2180

 4 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4171

 5 DARK SOUL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 1Y 5/3B. Smith 537865 3/1163

 6 ZIPPING GWYNETH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 545557 1/0143

 7 KAIQUE 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4141

 8 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/1117

 9 SUSIE ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0114

 10 LAMANCHA 2 Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 2/0117

 11 UNRAVELLED 1 Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0107

 12 MILLY'S LAST 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1R. Sims 534751 7/4153

 13 SABRE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1G. Mills 527556 12/11162

 14 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2Y 2P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 15 FOGHORN MANDY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 16 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1153

 17 MAGIC MINK Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 2/0150

 18 NANGAR TEDDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mckinnon 540573 1/0148

 19 ON PAR Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2145

 20 CAN GO Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0138

 21 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539646 1/0129

 22 QUEEN CHARISMA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/4C. Nash 535475 1/0128

 23 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y 4Y 1P 2P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 1/0124

 24 DAZZ DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 1Y 5/4B. Talbot 540762 1/0102

 25 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0102

 26 ALAMO JOE 3 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/298

 27 GAP CABANG Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 7P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 7/695

 28 GO GO TANGLES 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540518 1/088

 29 JANINE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 1Y 5/4B. Talbot 540759 1/082

 30 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/675

 31 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/167
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 1 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1P. Cowell 537546 0/0112

 2 POT THE BLACK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/09/2021, R2, P

WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0114

 3 BROTHERS EXPRESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P

WAG, 01/07/2021, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/096

 4 CHARIZARD 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y

YNG, 30/10/2021, R2, Y

2Y 8P 2Y M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/092

 5 RADIO CLASH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 3Y 6Y 4Y M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/074

 6 WILL TRAVEL First start M/1D. Breust 542230 0/00

 7 REG'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 543237 0/00

 8 TIGGERLONG PANDA First start M/1M. Finn 547002 0/00

 9 ZAMBORA JESS First start M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/00

 10 JESSORE First start M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/00

 11 TIGGERLONG LAB First start M/1M. Finn 546999 0/00

 12 ANGEL WINGS First start M/1G. Collins 539477 0/00

 13 PURDY'S CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 05/11/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Roy 543231 0/042

 14 GAMBLING GRACE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 7P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/033

 15 SPICY GIRL Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 8Y M/1B. Talbot 540233 0/025

 16 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/072

 17 LET'S GO ACTION 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 4P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 540239 0/057

 18 LITTLE ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 8Y 7P M/1C. Newcombe 536069 0/048

 19 MYRNIONG ROYALE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P M/1B. Talbot 538983 0/044

 20 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 534862 0/039

 21 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P M/1P. Dooner 528424 0/025
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 1 AMISTAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 8/0195

 2 TIGGERLONG BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/1M. Finn 532186 9/7186

 3 SMOOTHER RODWAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 3/0184

 4 TIGGERLONG AL Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/1M. Finn 501336 13/10168

 5 SABRE IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/1G. Mills 527556 12/11162

 6 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 7 MILLY'S LAST 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/1R. Sims 534751 7/4153

 8 FIREBIRD IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1153

 9 DIT DAT Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 8Y 5/3M. Wallace 520028 5/1152

 10 FAST LURCH Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527425 2/0150

 11 CHARMING MEEKA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/1J. Fothergill 528259 11/10150

 12 NANGAR TEDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mckinnon 540573 1/0148

 13 KAIQUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4141

 14 RADIO HEAD Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 1Y 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/0134

 15 MILL EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/1B. Smith 530572 6/3132

 16 DAMARA BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7132

 17 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/6130

 18 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539646 1/0129

 19 SILVER BANNER Grade order Grade 5 6C 7P (FEL)P 5/4D. Breust 528823 1/0128

 20 QUEEN CHARISMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 2P 5/4C. Nash 535475 1/0128

 21 LAMANCHA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 7Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 2/0117

 22 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/1117

 23 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 5P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3116

 24 UNRAVELLED 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0107

 25 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 5Y 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/0103

 26 JUICY QUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0102

 27 ALAMO JOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/298

 28 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/095

 29 GO GO TANGLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540518 1/088

 30 WILD DEJA Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/372
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 1 HELLO BLOKE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y

TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y

2Y 6P 2Y M/1G. Small 539114 0/0120

 2 POT THE BLACK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/09/2021, R2, P

WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0114

 3 CHARIZARD 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y

YNG, 30/10/2021, R2, Y

2Y 8P 2Y M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/092

 4 EASTERN HAWK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y

TEM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y

3Y 6Y 3Y M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/084

 5 RADIO CLASH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 3Y 6Y 4Y M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/074

 6 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/072

 7 LET'S GO ACTION 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 4P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 540239 0/057

 8 RITA'S SECRET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y M/1D. Maniaci 533293 0/050
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 1 LIGHTNING BLUE 1 Last start placegetter SHP, 16/08/2021, R11 2P 3P 4P 1/2G. Yates 507761 15/11183

 2 TRANQUIL GYPSY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1R. Oakman 497391 20/19333

 3 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 1P 2/1/2L. Roy 499927 20/10264

 4 LA LA LOUIS Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 3P 2/1/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/6258

 5 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 12/9297

 6 BALT Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Small 528075 8/6237

 7 GOT A JIMMY Last start winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528425 5/4198

 8 SHANJO PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6M 4/1/1J. Hartley 494550 17/1191

 9 KAREN'S WORD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R9, C 7C 7P 1P 4/1/2B. Talbot 531238 10/6196

 10 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 5/4192
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 1 RALPH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 8/2252

 2 SONGBIRD IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539648 3/0210

 3 CORRUPTED 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Jones 540065 3/0186

 4 AQUA MAISIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 5/2179

 5 QUORRA BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 535609 1/0166

 6 SHANLYN KENDALL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 3/2162

 7 LA LA NEBRASKA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/2J. Fothergill 529375 8/2123

 8 CHIEF SUNDANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 534536 2/0120

 9 EXTREME HEAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1105

 10 TIGGERLONG PINK Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/290
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 1 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 6P 1/2G. Mills 527557 17/15249

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 18/17390

 3 LIGHTNING BLUE 2 Last start placegetter SHP, 16/08/2021, R11 2P 3P 4P 1/2G. Yates 507761 15/11183

 4 TRANQUIL GYPSY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1R. Oakman 497391 20/19333
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 1 KAIQUE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4141

 2 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158
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 1 KAREN'S WORD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R9, C 7C 7P 1P 3/1/1B. Talbot 531238 10/3196
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 1 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 05/11/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 6M 4/1/2J. Hartley 494550 17/12191
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 1 AMISTAD 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/11/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 8/0195

 2 SMOOTHER RODWAY 2 Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2P 7P 5/3M. Wallace 520029 3/1184

 3 CORRUPTED 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Jones 540065 3/0186

 4 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0133

 5 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1122

 6 EXTREME HEAT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1105

 7 ALAMO JOE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 9/498

 8 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/171
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 1 HELLO BLOKE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y

TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y

2Y 6P 2Y M/1G. Small 539114 0/0120

 2 RITA'S SECRET 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y M/1D. Maniaci 533293 0/050
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